
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  SV 1845 Ess… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

52 51 39 84

25

╳
5
11
19

23 1
8
14
20

25 2
8
15
21

3
9
16
22

Auszeit

22:20

Ende
11:21

B  TSV Bernhausen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 5 3 11

21

0
7
13
20

2
8
15
20

4
10
16
21

6
12
17

Auszeit

15:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:24

B  TSV Bernhausen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 5 4 3

18

╳
4
9
16

1
5
10
16

2
6
11
17

3
7
13
18

Auszeit

11:18

Ende
11:39

A  SV 1845 Ess… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

84 49 42 45

25

1
7
12
19

25 2
9
14
22

4
10
17
22

5
11
18
24

Auszeit

18:13

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte
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Endrunde U15 männlich
Männer

A  SV 1845 Esslingen vs. TSV Bernhausen B

Spiel 2 30.03.2025 11:00 Uhr

73479 Ellwangen,
Rundsporthalle

73479 Ellwangen
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A  SV 1845 Ess… 7/8

39 Klotz, Emil X

42 Rapp, Johannes X
45 Weissinger, Henry X
49 Kofler, Mats X
51 Fahrbach, Henrik X

52 Malousis, Philipp X
84 Ahlendorf, Emil X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Weissinger, Gabriela

C

B  TSV Bernhausen 4/8

3 Dürr, Cornelius X
4 Jones, Collin X
5 Vochenko, Petro X

11 Blume, Elyas X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Jotter, Malte E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  SV 1845 Ess…
TSV Bernhausen

B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 21 21 0 0 1
1 0 1 25 2 15 18 0 0 1

3

2 0 2 50 36 39 0 0 2
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:39 Dauer: 0:39

Sieger: SV 1845 Esslingen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ungerer, Martin 1

2 Berhalter, Leo 2

Schr. Wagner, Linus
Assist. Vorbach, Rene
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